

Ethics AB 1234 Compliance Training 9/9/2024

#### **Ernesto Rosales**

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer

# **CERTIFICATE**

Of Completion
THIS CERTIFIES THAT

Ernesto Rosales

Has Successfully Completed 2-hour Training by Instructor

Hon. Karen A. O'Neil

2025 - Harassment Prevention

March 14, 2025

**DATE** 

Konorable Karen A. O'Neil

**SIGNATURE** 



Ethics AB 1234 Compliance Training 9/9/2024

### Judy Vossler

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



Sexual Harassment Prevention Training for Supervisors 9/9/2024

### Judy Vossler

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2023 Ethics AB 1234 Compliance Training 5/22/2023

#### **Marcos Coronel**

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2023 Sexual Harassment Prevention Training for Supervisors 5/23/2023

#### **Marcos Coronel**

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2024 Ethics AB 1234 Compliance Training 12/24/2024

#### **Bruce Underwood**

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2024 Sexual Harassment Prevention Training for Supervisors 12/27/2024

#### **Bruce Underwood**

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2024 Ethics AB 1234 Compliance Training 9/26/2024

#### John Rios

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer



2024 Sexual Harassment Prevention Training for Supervisors 9/25/2024

#### John Rios

Coachella Valley Public Cemetery District

Neil C. McCormick, CSDA Chief Executive Officer